
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

3 
4 
1 
2 

69 
58 
70 
56 
62 
60 
66 
37 

5 
59 
36 
57 
50 
39 
51 
28 
32 
16 
42 
47 
48 
30 
19 
49 
31 
46 
18 
21 
12 
38 
61 
22 
27 

Last Name 

ROTTINI 
MARONI 
POLLINI 
POLLINI 
BRALLA 
ZANIBONI 
GALLI 
SILVESTRI 
GENNARI 
IANI 
PIPPA 
DALLA BONA 
PRANDELLI 
SPINETTA 
GALEAZZI 
CAPETTA 
FERRARI 
FANTESINI 
RIZZIOLI 
VILLA 
FRAZZANI 
MARCOMINI 
PELIZZARI 
BELTRAMI 
BERTOLI 
GRIMALDI 
CANOLA 
NERI 
FUOCHI 
MILANI 
GIORGI 
TOSCANI 
TEDESCHI 
MAIFREDI 
PACCHIANI 
BERCELLI 
FUMI 

Model/Engine 

Proto Cigala VST 

VST Monoposto 

Proto Pollini 

Proto Cigala 

Tracking RC 01 

Lotus Exige 

Fiat X1-9 

Renault 5 GT Turbo 

Clio RS 2000 

Clio Williams 2000 

Lancia Delta 

Fiat Punto 1600 

Ghipard 1000 

New Clio 

C2 Super1600 

Clio Cup RS 2000 

Clio Cup 2000 

106 1600 

Opel Kadett 2000 

Saxo 1600 

Clio RS 2000 

Saxo 1600 

106 1600 

206 2000 

Clio Williams 2000 

Clio Williams 2000 

106 1600 

BMW 325 

Clio Williams 1800 

Clio Williams 2000 

Saxo 1600 

106 1600 

Fiat A112 

Saxo 1600 

Renault 5 GT Turbo 

Saxo 1600 

106 1600 

Club 

Brescia Rally 

ABS Sport 

Brescia Rally 

Brescia Rally 

Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio 

NT ASD 

AB Motorsport  

Costa Ovest 

ASD Vimotosport 

Hornet Corse 

Brescia Rally 

Costa Ovest 

Jolli Corse 

VS-Corse 

Collecchio Corse 

Teo Tic Racing Team 

Solferino Racing 

Essei Rally Team 

Solferino Racing 

ABS Sport 

Essei Rally Team 

Racing 28 

Class 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5B 

7 

5B 

5B 

5B 

6 

4A 

8 

5B 

4A 

5B 

4B 

4A 

4B 

3A 

3B 

2B 

3A 

4B 

4B 

3B 

2B 

4B 

3B 

4B 

2B 

2B 

2A 

4A 

5B 

2B 

3A 

Best Tm 

1:28.293 
1:28.505 
1:28.612 
1:29.247 
1:30.428 
1:33.324 
1:34.701 
1:34.864 
1:35.193 
1:35.644 
1:37.557 
1:38.046 
1:38.053 
1:38.195 
1:38.312 
1:39.030 
1:39.465 
1:40.394 
1:41.418 
1:41.816 
1:42.716 
1:42.745 
1:42.872 
1:42.966 
1:43.074 
1:43.542 
1:44.269 
1:44.549 
1:44.562 
1:44.586 
1:45.634 
1:45.763 
1:46.095 
1:46.191 
1:46.515 
1:47.574 
1:47.636 

Diff 

0.212 
0.319 
0.954 
2.135 
5.031 
6.408 
6.571 
6.900 
7.351 
9.264 
9.753 
9.760 
9.902 

10.019 
10.737 
11.172 
12.101 
13.125 
13.523 
14.423 
14.452 
14.579 
14.673 
14.781 
15.249 
15.976 
16.256 
16.269 
16.293 
17.341 
17.470 
17.802 
17.898 
18.222 
19.281 
19.343 

Gap 

0.212 
0.107 
0.635 
1.181 
2.896 
1.377 
0.163 
0.329 
0.451 
1.913 
0.489 
0.007 
0.142 
0.117 
0.718 
0.435 
0.929 
1.024 
0.398 
0.900 
0.029 
0.127 
0.094 
0.108 
0.468 
0.727 
0.280 
0.013 
0.024 
1.048 
0.129 
0.332 
0.096 
0.324 
1.059 
0.062 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/21/2016 8:30:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge 21/08/2016 
Varano Challenge 

Qualifiche 

Qualifying (4 Laps) started at 11:28:33 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 

10 
71 
40 

9 
75 
72 
73 
26 
20 
74 
11 
41 
63 

Last Name 

GHIZZONI 
GROSSI 
ESTE 
FACCINI 
PERSANI 
LIBERATO 
MASCOLO 
FAZIO 
CERONI 
PIACENTINI 
ZUCCHELLA 
MERIGHETTI 
RICCI 

Model/Engine 

Saxo 1600 

Norris  Mini Cooper S 

205 Maxi 1600 

106 1300 

205 1300 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

C2 

106 1600 

VW Golf GTI 1600 

106 1600 

106 1600 

Clio Cup 

Club 

Essei Rally Team 

Piacenza Corse Autostoriche 

Collecchio Corse 

Essei Rally Team 

ASD Sport Favale07 

ASD Sport Favale07 

Essei Slalom Division 

Piacenza Corse Autostoriche 

Essei Rally Team 

Solferino Racing 

Class 

1B 

9 

4A 

1B 

9 

9 

9 

3A 

2B 

9 

1B 

4A 

5B 

Best Tm 

1:48.306 
1:48.559 
1:48.761 
1:49.004 
1:49.113 
1:51.233 
1:52.230 
1:52.459 
1:53.954 
1:58.590 

Diff 

20.013 
20.266 
20.468 
20.711 
20.820 
22.940 
23.937 
24.166 
25.661 
30.297 

Gap 

0.670 
0.253 
0.202 
0.243 
0.109 
2.120 
0.997 
0.229 
1.495 
4.636 

In Lap 

3 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
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